Kindergarten?

G0l Ready for
e
I \‘ i

If your child be attending Kindergarten in the Fall 2019 then join us for KPrep.

Bingham
Delaware
Disney
Field
Fremont
Hickory Hills
Holland
Jeffries
Mark Twain
McBride
Pershing
Pittman
Pleasant View
Rountree
Sequiota
Sherwood
Truman
Wanda Gray
Weaver
Weller
Westport at Shining Stars
Wilder
Williams
York

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

1
4
6
7
20
12
13
26
14
25
1
28
25
1
6
26
19
13
27
13
14
12
13
12

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

2:.00 PM
5:30 PM
1.30 PM
6:30 PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
3:45 PM
10:00 AM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
215 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:15PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
1.30 PM

Parents as Teachers.

eachis ng Chil 1dm
ﬁ?n adlnn

Join your PAT. educator at a story time for ages birth fo PreK.

Bingham

Bissett at library station
Boyd at library station

Disney
Field
Fremont
Harrison
Hickory Hills
Jeffries
McBride
Pittman
Pleasant View
Rountree
Sequiota
Sherwood
Truman
Wanda Gray
Weaver
Weller
Wilder

Williams at Library Station
York at Library Station

Delaware/Pershing Brentwood

tor
'I‘-ME

Feb 1 at
Feb 25 at
Feb 25 at
Feb 7 at
Feb 20 at
Feb 19 at
Feb 28 at
Feb 6 at
Feb 26 at
Feb 1 at
Feb 22 at
Feb 21 at
Feb 1 at
Feb 13 at
Feb 12 at
Feb 25 at
Feb ] at
Feb 21 at
Feb 20 at
Feb 12 at
Feb 25 at
Feb 25
Feb 5

14

Spanish Storytime @ Library Center Feb

10:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
815 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM



