





Teaching Children

If your child be attending Kindergarten in the Fall 2019 then join us for KPrep.

Join your P.A.T. educator at a story time for ages birth to PreK.

Bingham	Feb	11	at	2:00 PM	Bingham	Feb	11	at	10:30 AM
Delaware	Feb	4	at	5:30 PM	Bissett at library station	Feb	25	at	6:00 PM
Disney	Feb	6	at	1:30 PM	Boyd at library station	Feb	25	at	6:00 PM
Field	Feb	7	at	6:30 PM	Disney	Feb	7	at	11:00 AM
Fremont	Feb	20	at	3:15 PM	Field	Feb	20	at	9:00 AM
Hickory Hills	Feb	12	at	5:00 PM	Fremont	Feb	19	at	10:00 AM
Holland	Feb	13	at	3:45 PM	Harrison	Feb	28	at	2:00 PM
Jeffries	Feb	26	at	10:00 AM	Hickory Hills	Feb	6	at	6:00 PM
Mark Twain	Feb	14	at	3:45 PM	Jeffries	Feb	26	at	9:00 AM
McBride	Feb	25	at	5:00 PM	McBride	Feb	1	at	9:00 AM
Pershing	Feb	11	at	6:00 PM	Pittman	Feb	22	at	10:00 AM
Pittman	Feb	28	at	5:30 PM	Pleasant View	Feb	21	at	8:15 AM
<b>Pleasant View</b>	Feb	25	at	6:00 PM	Rountree	Feb	11	at	9:00 AM
Rountree	Feb	11	at	6:00 PM	Sequiota	Feb	13	at	3:00 PM
Sequiota	Feb	6	at	3:00 PM	Sherwood	Feb	12	at	3:45 PM
Sherwood	Feb	26	at	5:30 PM	Truman	Feb	25	at	10:15 AM
Truman	Feb	19	at	6:00 PM	Wanda Gray	Feb	11	at	9:00 AM
Wanda Gray	Feb	13	at	2:15 PM	Weaver	Feb	21	at	5:00 PM
Weaver	Feb	27	at	3:00 PM	Weller	Feb	20	at	10:15 AM
Weller	Feb	13	at	5:00 PM	Wilder	Feb	12	at	11:00 AM
Westport at Shining Stars	Feb	14	at	4:15 PM	Williams at Library Station	Feb	25	at	6:00 PM
Wilder	Feb	12	at	5:30 PM	York at Library Station	Feb	25		6:00 PM
Williams	Feb	13	at	3:00 PM	Delaware/Pershing Brentwood	Feb	5		6:30 PM
York	Feb	12	at	1:30 PM	Spanish Storytime @ Library Center	Feb	14		10:00 AM